NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES			
					1 47			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR0	OJECT NO. (If applicable)			
098 6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Block 16C		9 EM 0 0 1 4 0 2 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 0 0 6 0 1					
Richland Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland WA 99352	00001	Ric U.S Ric P.C	chland Operations Office Chland Operations Office Chland Operations Office Chland WA 99352	e ,	00001			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t. countv. State and ZIP Code)	() 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION Attn: MIKE GAFFNEY 15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247		y 10 x	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDEF E-AC06-04RL14383 DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	R NO.				
CODE 053506312	FACILITY CODE		01/06/2004					
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPL	IES TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
CHECK ONE X A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 52.243-2-Changes Cos	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOU IT already submitted, such chand prior to the opening hour and quired) DIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority Reimbursement)	R AND DATE SF ge may be made date specified. ORDERS. IT MO	PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegran or letter. POIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE LIGHT SET OF THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE LIGHT SET OF THE MADE IN LIGHT SET OF THE MADE IN	YOUR OF n or letter n	FER. If by nakes reference IN ITEM 14.			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN D. OTHER (Specify type of modification		ANT TO AUTHOR	RITY OF:					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not,	is required to sign this doc	ument and return	0copies to the issuir	ng office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF section he	adings, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where fea	asible.)				
Subj to Retent: N 1. In accordance with Cont Clause 52.243-2, Changes - (Alternate II, Apr 1984), t revises the contract to inc terms associated with the r American Recovery and Reinv "Recovery Act").	Cost Reimbursen his modification lude the contra equirements of	nent on act the						
2. Section H.26, Special Pwork funded under American Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Table NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Recovery and	9A or 10A, as he	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in . NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE S		drew H. Wirkkala UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	<i>0</i>	16C. DATE SIGNED			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		- 08/04/2009			
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		•		STANDA	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)			

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 DE-AC06-04RL14383/098
 2
 47

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

M NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	1 1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Reinvestment Act of 2009 is added. Revised Pages				
	H-2, $H-17$, $H-18$ and $H-19$ are attached.				
	3. FAR 52.203-15, Whistleblower Protections				
	Under the American				
	Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009 (MAR 2009)				
	and FAR 52.204-11 American Recovery and				
	Reinvestment Act ¿ Reporting Requirements (MAR				
	2009) are added to the contract. Section I is				
	replaced in its entirety. Revised Pages I-1 through I-40 are attached.				
	cillough 1-40 are accached.				
	4. Administratively correct Section J.6, Page				
	J-14, CRD O 420.1B from Revision 2 to Revision 4.				
	Replacement Page J-14 is attached.				
	F Naminintensional account Mad 007 (FD20 blank				
	5. Administratively correct Mod 097, SF30 block 13D from "Section I.4 - 52.217-9 - Option to				
	Extend Services to "Section I.1 - 52.232-22 -				
	Limitation of Funds (Apr 1984)".				
	6. The total funds obligated to this contract				
remains unchange	remains unchanged at \$74,833,026.97.				
	LIST OF CHANGES:				
	Total Amount for this Modification: \$0.00				
	New Total Amount for this Version: \$0.00				
	FOB: Destination				
Period of Performance	Period of Performance: 01/06/2004 to 09/30/2013				
		1	ıl		